
1621 Tom Deloach 17 306 0 2 1

1582 Eddie Sharp 6 302 -4 -4 1 -1

1583 Richard Childress 3 302 -4 0 3 0

1534 Steve Turner 31 297 -9 -5 4 0

1285 Brad Keselowski 29 272 -34 -25 5 0

1206 Rhonda Thorson 88 264 -42 -8 8 2

1187 Delana Harvick 2 262 -44 -2 6 -1

1128 Richard Childress 22 256 -50 -6 9 1

1099 Joe Denette 9 253 -53 -3 10 1

10510 Steve Turner 30 249 -57 -4 7 -3

8711 Steve Turner 32 231 -75 -18 13 2

8612 Steve Urvan 23 230 -76 -1 14 2

8413 Tom Deloach 11 228 -78 -2 11 -2

8214 Kyle Busch 18 226 -80 -2 15 1

7615 Mike Curb 13 220 -86 -6 18 3

7616 Delana Harvick 33 220 -86 0 12 -4

7117 Billy Ballew 81 215 -91 -5 17 0

6018 Duke Thorson 98 204 -102 -11 20 2

5419 Robby Benton 09 198 -108 -6 16 -3

4420 Michael Hillman 27 188 -118 -10 19 -1

2221 David Dollar 5 166 -140 -22 23 2

1922 Susan Bates 39 163 -143 -3 25 3

1823 Bob Germain 24 162 -144 -1 22 -1

1624 Bobby Dotter 08 160 -146 -2 21 -3

925 Stacy Compton 99 153 -153 -7 26 1

-926 Brad Keselowski 119 144 -162 -9 29 3

-1427 Chris Fontaine 84 139 -167 -5 27 0

-1828 Tom Deloach 7 135 -171 -4 24 -4

-3629 Pam Sieg 93 117 -189 -18 28 -1

-5330 Ken Smith 07 100 -206 -17 30 0

-5831 Charles Henderson 275 95 -211 -5 33 2

-6532 Bob Newberry 214 88 -218 -7 36 4

-7233 Steve Turner 4 81 -225 -7 39 6

-7234 Bill Alger 168 81 -225 0 37 3

-7535 Stacy Compton 60 78 -228 -3 31 -4

-7836 Ricky Benton 92 75 -231 -3 32 -4

-8237 Norm Benning 57 71 -235 -4 34 -3

-8638 Jennifer Jo Cobb 10 67 -239 -4 35 -3

-10439 Edward Asbury 170 49 -257 -18 38 -1

-11140 Steve Acor 15 42 -264 -7 40 0

-11241 Michael Mittler 165 41 -265 -1 41 0

-11642 Randy Young 202 37 -269 -4 47 5

-11943 Sabrina Crum 101 34 -272 -3 44 1

-11944 Ron Crosby 73 34 -272 0 42 -2

-12145 George Bragg 182 32 -274 -2 43 -2

-13246 Delana Harvick 8 21 -285 -11 45 -1

-13547 Mike Harmon 174 18 -288 -3 46 -1

-13748 Samuel Pearce 261 16 -290 -2 48 0
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-14249 Michelle Gosselin 112 11 -295 -5 49 0

-14350 Pam Sieg 38 10 -296 -1 50 0

-14551 Michael Greenfield 186 8 -298 -2 60 9

-15352 Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 0 -306 -8 51 -1

-15353 Ray Hackett 176 0 -306 0 52 -1

-15354 Jim Rosenblum 28 0 -306 0 53 -1

-15355 Tracy Lowe 150 0 -306 0 54 -1
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